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315 3.15 0.75 1.31 413 413

702 3.87 0.75 1.31 5.08 9.21

1265 5.63 0.90 1.58 8.87 18.08
1728 4.63 0.60 1.05 4.86 22.94
2203 475 2.80 4.90 23.28 46.22
2708 5.05 2.20 3.85 19.44 65.66
3185 4.77 0.10 0.18 0.83 66.49
3534 3.49 0.40 0.70 2.44 68.94
3977 4.43 0.60 1.05 4.65 73.59
4615 6.38 0.60 1.05 6.70 80.29
5009 3.94 0.60 1.05 4.14 84.43
5415 4.06 0.40 0.70 2.84 87.27
5924 5.09 0.40 0.70 3.56 90.83
6170 2.46 0.30 0.53 1.29 92.12
6591 4.21 0.80 1.40 5.89 98.02
6900 3.09 0.80 1.40 4.33 102.34

s

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the gﬂ ) day of Mg, 2009 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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